

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

P E T I T I O N F O R S P E C I A L L E A V E T O A P P E A L (C I V I L) N O / 2 0 0 6
C C 2 4 9 2

(From the judgment and order dated 6.10.2005 in FA No. 371/95 of the
High
Court of Judicature at Jabalpur)

RAM AVAT A R

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

RAM K I S A N & A N O T H E R

Respondent(s)

with IA 1 (c/delay in filing SL P)

Date: 27 / 07 / 2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E ASHO K BHA N

HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E V.S. SI R P U R K A R

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vivek K. Tankh a, Sr. Adv.

Mr. B. K . S a t i j a, Adv.

Mr. Harsh P a t h a k , Adv.

Ms. Ratn a Kaul, Adv.

Mr. Siddrath Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

on the previous date of hearing, on a request made by the counsel, the case
was adjourned to enable him to file additional documents. Today, he states that he
does not wish to file any additional document.

To come up in the category of complete after notice cases.

(J.S. Rawat)

AR- cum- PS

(Neeru Bala Vij)

Court Master